Pay Grade

ADMINISTRATIVE and PROFESSIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE

Job Title

Coordinator - Communications
Coordinator - Custodial
Coordinator - Maintenance
Instructor - Color Guard
Manager - Child Nutrition

Coordinator - Accounting
Coordinator - Transportation
Manager - Child Care Center

Behavior Specialist

Instructional Coach

Instructional Technologist
Librarian

Manager - Human Resources
Manager - Payroll
Network/Systems Administrator
Occupational Therapist - Asst.
School Psychologist Intern
Special Edu. Transition Specialist

Speech Language Pathologist - Asst.

Adaptive Physical Edu. Specialist
Asst Principal - Elementary
Assistive Technology Specialist
Athletic Trainer

Counselor - Elementary
Counselor - High School
Counselor - Middle School
Counselor - Special Ed
Counselor - Student Support
Diagnostician

School Psychologist

Network Administrator

Nurse

Occupational Therapist
Speech Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist
System Administrator

Calendars

12

12.25

12.25
11
12

12
12.25
11

105
11
11

105
12
12

12.25
10

105
10
10

10
115,12
10
11, 115
105
11, 115, 12
11
11
11
11
10,10.5, 11
12.25
10.25
10
10
10,10.5, 11
12.25

Monthly

11  Months
12 Months
12.25 Months

Monthly

11  Months
12 Months
12.25 Months

Monthly
10 Months
10.5 Months
11  Months
11.5 Months
12 Months
12.25 Months

Monthly
10 Months
10.25 Months
10.5 Months
11  Months
11.5 Months
12 Months
12.25 Months

Minimum Midpoint Maximum

$4,712
51,832
56.544
57722

$5,088
55.068
61,056
62,328

$5,546
55,460
58,233
61,006
63.779
66,552
67.939

$5,935
59.350
60,834
62,318
65,285
68,253
71,220
72,704

$5,676
62,436
68,112
69.531

$6,130
67.430
73,560
75,093

$6,681
66,810
70,151
73,491
76,832
80,172
81,842

$7.150
71,500
73,288
75.075
78,650
82,225
85,800
87,588

$6,640
73,040
79,680
81.340

$7.172
78,892
86,064
87.857

$7.817
78,170
82,079
85.987
890,896
93,804
95758

$8,365
83,650
85,741
87.833
92,015
06,108
100,380
102,471
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ADMINISTRATIVE and PROFESSIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE contd.

Asst Director - Athletics

Asst Principal - High School

Asst Principal - Middle School
Coordinator - Ad. Acad./Bilingual
Coordinator - Core Content
Director - Health Services
Director - Purchasing

Associate Principal - High School
Director - Head High School Band
Director - Compliance & Account.
Director - Engagement

Director - Transportation

Head Football Coach

Principal - Elementary School
Principal - The Mile (CTE)

Director - CTE

Director - Fine Arts

Director - Guidance & Counseling
Director - PEIMS/SIS

Director - Special Ed

Principal - Middle School

Director - Athletics

Exec. Director - Curriculum & Instruction
Exec. Director - Human Resources
Exec. Director - Specialized Learning
Exec. Director - Student Services

Exec. Director - Technology

Principal - High School

Exec. Director of Communications
Exec. Director of Leadership Dev.

Exec. Director - Operations

Assist. Supt. of Business and Operations
Chief Academic Officer
Chief Human Capital Officer

12
115
115, 12
12
12
11
12

12
12
12
12

12.25
12

115
115

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12.25
12

12
12

12.25

12
12
12

Monthly

11  Months
11.5 Months
12 Months

Monthly
11.5 Months
12 Months
12.25 Months

Monthly
12 Months

Monthly
12 Months
12.25 Months

Monthly
12 Months
12.25 Months

Monthly
12 Months

$6,409
70.499
73.704
76,008

$6,953
79,960
83,436
85174

$7.449
80,388

$8.477
101,724
103,843

$9,325
111,900
114,231

$10,259
123,108

$7.722
84,942
88,803
92,664

$8,378

96,347
100,536
102,631

$8,974
107,688

$10,213
122,556
125,109

$11,235
134,820
137,629

$12,359
148,308

$9,035
99.385
103,903
108,420

$9,803

112,735
117,636
120,087

$10,500
126,000

$11,949
143,388
146,375

$13,146
157,752
161,039

$14,460
173,520
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