## **ADMINISTRATIVE and PROFESSIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE**

<b>Pay Grade</b>	Job Title	Calendars			Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
1			Мо	onthly	\$4,712	\$5,676	\$6,640
	Coordinator - Communications	12	11	Months	51,832	62,436	73,040
	Coordinator - Custodial	12.25	12	Months	56,544	68,112	79,680
	Coordinator - Maintenance	12.25	12.25	Months	57,722	69,531	81.340
	Instructor - Color Guard	11					
	Manager - Child Nutrition	12					
2			Мо	onthly	\$5,088	\$6,130	\$7,172
	Coordinator - Accounting	12	11	Months	55,968	67,430	78,892
	Coordinator - Transportation	12.25	12	Months	61,056	73,560	86,064
	Manager - Child Care Center	11	12.25	Months	62,328	75,093	87,857
			N4.		¢c	¢c co.	¢=0.=
3	Polici in Constallat			onthly	\$5,546	\$6,681	\$7,817
	Behavior Specialist	10.5	10	Months	55,460	66,810	78,170
	Instructional Coach	11	_	Months		70,151	82,079
	Instructional Technologist	11	11	Months		73,491	85,987
	Librarian Dagguraga	10.5	11.5	Months		76,832	89,896
	Manager - Human Resources	12	12	Months		80,172	93,804
	Manager - Payroll	12	12.25	Months	67,939	81,842	95,758
	Network/Systems Administrator	12.25					
	Occupational Therapist - Asst.	10					
	School Psychologist Intern	10.5					
	Special Edu. Transition Specialist	10					
	Speech Language Pathologist - Asst.	10					
4			Мо	onthly	\$5,935	\$7,150	\$8,365
	Adaptive Physical Edu. Specialist	10	10	Months	59,350	71,500	83,650
	Asst Principal - Elementary	11.5,12	10.25	Months	60,834	73,288	85,741
	Assistive Technology Specialist	10	10.5	Months	62,318	75,075	87,833
	Athletic Trainer	11, 11.5	11	Months	65,285	78,650	92,015
	Counselor - Elementary	10.5	11.5	Months	68,253	82,225	96,198
	Counselor - High School	11, 11.5, 12	12	Months	71,220	85,800	100,380
	Counselor - Middle School	11	12.25	Months	72,704	87,588	102,471
	Counselor - Special Ed	11					
	Counselor - Student Support	11					
	Diagnostician	11					
	School Psychologist	10,10.5, 11					
	Network Administrator	12.25					
	Nurse	10.25					
	Occupational Therapist	10					
	Speech Therapist	10					
	Speech-Language Pathologist	10,10.5, 11					
	System Administrator	12.25					
	•	-					

## ADMINISTRATIVE and PROFESSIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE contd.

	7 DI III VIOTI VITTE ANAT ROLL		C,,	. 5 <u>2</u> 2 55/764.			
5			Monthly	\$6,409	\$7,722	\$9,035	
	Asst Director - Athletics	12	11 Months	70,499	84,942	99,385	
	Asst Principal - High School	11.5	11.5 Months	73,704	88,803	103,903	
	Asst Principal - Middle School	11.5, 12	12 Months	76,908	92,664	108,420	
	Coordinator - Ad. Acad./Bilingual	12					
	Coordinator - Core Content	12					
	Director - Health Services	11					
	Director - Purchasing	12					
6			Monthly	\$6,953	\$8,378	\$9,803	
	Associate Principal - High School	12	11.5 Months		96,347	112,735	
	Director - Head High School Band	12	12 Months	0.0	100,536	117,636	
	Director - Compliance & Account.	12	12.25 Months	85,174	102,631	120,087	
	Director - Engagement	12					
	Director - Transportation	12.25					
	Head Football Coach	12					
	Principal - Elementary School	11.5					
	Principal - The Mile (CTE)	11.5					
7			Monthly	\$7,449	\$8,974	\$10,500	
	Director - CTE	12	12 Months	89,388	107,688	126,000	
	Director - Fine Arts	12					
	Director - Guidance & Counseling	12					
	Director - PEIMS/SIS	12					
	Director - Special Ed	12					
	Principal - Middle School	12					
8			Monthly	\$8,477	\$10,213	\$11,949	
	Director - Athletics	12	12 Months		122,556	143,388	
	Exec. Director - Curriculum & Instruction	12	12.25 Months	103,843	125,109	146,375	
	Exec. Director - Human Resources	12					
	Exec. Director - Specialized Learning	12					
	Exec. Director - Student Services	12					
	Exec. Director - Technology	12.25					
	Principal - High School	12					
	·						
9			Monthly	\$9,325	\$11,235	\$13,146	
	Exec. Director of Communications	12	12 Months	111,900	134,820	157,752	
	Exec. Director of Leadership Dev.	12	12.25 Months	114,231	137,629	161,039	
	Exec. Director - Operations	12.25					
10			Monthly	\$10,259	\$12,359	\$14,460	
	Assist. Supt. of Business and Operations	12	12 Months		148,308	173,520	
	Chief Academic Officer	12	1·10110113	120,100	140,300	±/ J,ULU	
	Chief Human Capital Officer	12					
	omer numan capitat onicei	12					